
FORMULA RACE CAR ASSOCIATION

ROUND 4 RESULTS

OUTRIGHT Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Other * Total

1. Nathan Gotch 25 25 20 10 80
2. Robert Choon 17 17 17 5 56
3. Glenn Lynch 20 15 15 5 55
4. David Choon 15 13 13 5 46
5. Garnet Patterson 0 20 25 0 45
6. Ross McAlpine 13 12 12 5 42
7. Gary Smith 12 11 9 5 37
8. Adam Proctor 11 9 11 5 36
9. Darren Choon 10 10 10 5 35
10. Andrew Wlodek 9 8 7 5 29
11. Rob Sviderskas 8 7 8 5 28
12. Rodney Brincat 7 6 5 5 23
13. Al Palmer 6 4 3 5 18
14. Terry Robertson 5 3 4 5 17
15. Kevin Lewis 0 5 6 0 11
16. Ron Coath 0 0 0 0 0
17. Ron Bennet 0 0 0 0 0
18. Warwick Robertson 0 0 0 0 0

* 5 points for pole position; 5 points for finishing all three races

CLASS 1 Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Other * Total

1. Al Palmer 25 25 25 10 851. Al Palmer 25 25 25 10 85

CLASS 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Other * Total

1. Nathan Gotch 25 25 20 10 80
2. Robert Choon 17 17 17 5 56
3. Glenn Lynch 20 15 15 5 55
4. David Choon 15 13 13 5 46
5. Garnet Patterson 0 20 25 0 45
6. Ross McAlpine 13 12 12 5 42
7. Gary Smith 12 11 10 5 38
8. Darren Choon 11 10 11 5 37
9. Andrew Wlodek 10 9 9 5 33
10. Rodney Brincat 9 8 7 5 29
11. Terry Robertson 8 6 6 5 25
12. Kevin Lewis 0 7 8 0 15
13. Ron Coath 0 0 0 0 0
14. Ron Bennet 0 0 0 0 0
15. Warwick Robertson 0 0 0 0 0

CLASS 3 Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Other * Total

1. Adam Proctor 25 25 25 10 85
2. Rob Sviderskas 20 20 20 5 65


	round 4 points

